6-1
Tubing
Sensors
Tubing／Sensors
Manifold ………………………………………………………………… 6-3
Light Weight Plastic Manifold  ……………………………… 6-4
Fitting …………………………………………………………………… 6-5
Gasket／ Air Coupler／Micro Coupler ………………… 6-8

9.
2
Order code No. 280018 322948 122893 122894
Standard 20PF 60PC MC-04PC MC-06PC
Weight 29.0g 24.0g 5.0g 3.0g
Connection Rc1/4 － － －
Tube Size － φ6 φ4 φ6
Micro coupler
Drawing
19
φ5.5
11
M5
1712
.5
24
.5
9.5
20
M5
Order code No. 120170 120120 120121
Standard MC-04PH MC-05PM MC-05SM
Weight 1.5g 2.0g 7.0g
Connection － M5 M5
Tube Size φ6 － －
Tu
bi
ng
 /
Se
ns
or
s⃝
Tu
bi
ng
6-9
Used for pipe connection of chuck device.The product is flexible and can follow hard
action of robot.
Tube／Sleeve
Polyurethane tube （flexible）
Order code No. 196516 196277 193564 196513
Standard TU0425W-20 TU0425B-20 TU0425BU-20 TU0425R-20
Color White Black Blue Red
Length 20m
Outside ×Inside
 diameter φ4×φ2.5
Order code No. 196514 196515 196520 196278
Standard TU0425Y-20 TU0425G-20 TU0604W-20 TU0604B-20
Color Yellow Green White Black
Length 20m
Outside ×Inside
 diameter φ4×φ2.5 φ6×φ4